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Allegro, flexible e=190-193

Suite de l'irisSuite de l'iris

I preludeI prelude

Piano

6

Pno.

10

Pno.

13

Pno.

16

Pno.

4
4

4
4

2
4

2
4

3
4

3
4

2
4

2
4

13
16

13
16

3
4

3
4

3
4

3
4

5
8

5
8

3
4

3
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

3
4

3
4

&

p

?

sans pédale

ne pas laisser sonner

mp

marqué> > >

&

?
> > > > 1

3 2
1 2

3 2 1 3 > >

3 3 3 3 5 5

&

?
> > > > 1 2

3 > >

3 3 3 4:3

&
mf

> toujours clair

p sempre

”“

? > > > > >
très en dehors.

&

.
.

sf

.>

3
3 3 3 3

&

mf

>

p sempre
mf

>

p

&
? >

p

.
&

.
.

sf

”“ .>

? >

p

.
&

.
.

sf

”“ .

?

Œ œœœœœœ
œœœœœœ

œœœ
œœœœœ

œœœœœœœœœœœœ œ œ
≈œœœœ

œœœœœ œœœ œ
≈ œ<n> œœœ

œœ œ

~ O O O ™
j ≈Œ ≈

œ# œ# ˙ œ
J ≈

œ#
R œ# œ

J ≈
œ#
R

≈ œ<n> œœ œœœ
œ œœ

≈œ œ œœœ
≈œ œœ

≈ œœœ
≈ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

r ≈
œ œœœ

œ œœœœ
≈
œ

˙#
≈®

œ# œ# œ œ ™
®
œ# œ# œ ™ œœœœ ™ œœœ œ# œ# œœœ œœœœœ œ œ# ™ œ œ

R ≈
œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ
≈ œ œ œ

œ œ
≈ œ œ œ

≈ œ œ
œ œ œ œ

r ≈
œ œ œ œ œ œ ≈

œ œ œ

œ<#> ≈
œ œ# œ ™

J ® œ œ œ# ™
J

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ# œ# ™ œ
J

≈ œ
R œ

œ œ ≈ œ œ œ œ ≈ œ œ œ ≈
œ œ œ œ œ

R ≈
œ œ œ œ ≈ œ œ œ œ<n> ≈ œ œ œ

≈ œ œ œ
≈
œ œ œ œ

œ<#>
R
® œ# œ# œ œœœœ ™ œœœœ œœœœ œ œ

œ#
j ‰™ œ#

R Œ œ#
r
≈ ‰

œ#
R ‰™

œ#
R ≈ Œ

œ œ œ ≈
œ
œ œ œ ≈ œ œ œ œ<n> ≈ œ œ œ

≈ œ œ œ
≈ œ œ

œ ≈
œ œ œ ≈ œ œ œ<n> ≈ œ

œ
≈ œ

œ
≈
œ
œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ

‰
œ#
j ‰™ œ#

R Œ œ#
r
‰™

œ#
R ‰™

œ#

R ‰™
œ#
j ‰ œ#

R ‰
™ œ#

r
‰

œ#
R ‰

œ#

R ≈ Œ Œ

© 2015,Shiqi Geng



{

{

{

{

{

20

Pno.

24

Pno.

28

Pno.

32

Pno.

35

Pno.

7
8

7
8

3
4

3
4

11
16

11
16

3
4

3
4

3
4

3
4

13
16

13
16

3
4

3
4

3
4

3
4

&

mp

1

3

5 4
1 5

3

1

2
5

3

1

5

3 2
1

2
1 2

1
2 3

4 5

? - &
.

.”“ >

?
&

. .
.

?
&

”“
>

?

5

1

5 &
1. >

3
3

3

&

sf

>

mp sf

>

mp

&
(détaché)

>
.>

5

.>

2

1

2. >
>

.>3

&

sf

>”“

p

&
.>

>

- - - -

3
3

&

mp

1
2 4

1 2
4

5

3
2

>
1

”“

œ œ

œ
œ#

°

&
? -

&

1

1

5

sf

?

-
-

-

&

”“

œ#

œ œ œ

œ#
œ#

œ
œ

œ#
œ#
œ#

œ
œ

œ#
œ#

œ
œ

œ
œ#

ø

œ

œ#
œ#

œ# ™

œ ™

œ# ™

œ ™

œ#

œn

œ# ™

œ ™ œ

œ#
U

”“

?
&

?

œ#

œn

œ

œ
pp

U

‘“

œœœ
œ œ œ œ œœ

œœ
œ<n> œ

œ
œ

œœœ
œœ

œœ
œœ œ<n> œ

œ œœ
œœ

œ œ œœœ
œ
œœœ

œ œ œ
œ œœ

œ œ

œ#
‰ œœ##

œœ##
‰™

œ# œ#
≈

œ#
≈‰

œ œ#
œ#

J ≈
œ#

≈
œ# œ#

≈ Œ
œ#
œ
œ#

œ# ≈ œ#

œ
œ
œ œ

œ œ œ

≈ œ œ œ œ œ œ ≈
œ œ

œ œ œ œ ≈ œ œ œ
œ œ œ

œ œ œ
œ œ

œ
œ œ

œ œ<n>

≈ œ œ œ
œ œ œ ≈ œ œ

œ

Œ ‰

œ#
œ#
Œ ≈ œ#

j ≈ Œ œ#
j

œ#
œ#
œ

œ# ≈
œ#
Œ ‰ ≈

œ#
œ
‰™ ‰ œœ##

J
‰™

œ œ œ ≈ œ œ
œ œ œ

œ
œ œ œ<n>

R ≈
œ
œ

≈ œ
œ
œ

≈ ≈ œ
œ
≈ ≈

œ œ
œ<n> œ<n> œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ
œ<n> œ œ œ<n> œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ
œ

‰ œœ##
J œ#

œ œ# œ
œ# œ# œ#

œ#
≈

œ#
œ#
≈ ≈

œ#
œ#
œ# ≈

œ#
œ

œ
‰ œœ## ‰ œœ ™™

j
œœ## ≈ œœ ™™ œœ‰™

œ
R ‰™

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ

≈
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ

≈
œ# œ# œ#

≈
œ#

œ#
œ#

œ# œ
œ# œ# œ# œ# œ œ

R
œ œ#

œ#
œ# ™

œ ˙

Œ

‰™
œ
r

˙
Œ

2


